THRUST WASHER 1,30mm

K20.02817

MACCA 0,038 KI'
KO/IMMECTBO MPO/AYKTA B YINAKOBKE 1

BPEH/]
yid

DAF
VOLVO
MAN
RENAULT
ISUZU
STEYER

IVECO

BPEH/]

OEM

0730002 659
609421
6876340
81.32312-0352
5000559636
1-33139-046-0
99100220767

42480590

™n

6S 1600/R.7,72-1,00
6S 1600/R.6,32-0,81
6S 1900 BO

651901 BOIT
6512501T

651250

651600 1T

6S 1600 BD
6S1601BD IT

6S 1700 BO
6S1701BOIT

85 180/DG/R.8,73-1,00

8 180/SG/R.6,38-0,76



BPEHA ™n

ZF 95 75 PLANET/NEW
yid 95 75 PLANET/OLD
yid 951110TD
yid 95 1115TD
yid 951310 TO

ZF 9S1315TO
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